COOPER COBOT WELDING SYSTEMS **EXCLUSIVE OFFER**



FREE ONLINE TRAINING

Purchase any Lincoln Electric Cooper™ cobot welding system by December 31, 2024 and receive a FREE one-year license to Cooper Cobot Academy online e-learning, a **\$1,000**USD **VALUE**.



Get to know your newest co-worker: the Cooper Cobot system! The Cooper Cobot Academy is a structured course available to support you every step of the way, from unpacking your new cobot to implementing the most advanced welding features on the Cooper App. Step-by-step guides, instructional videos, and periodic learning checks help reinforce user comprehension of the material.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
COOPER COBOT ACADEMY ONLINE E-LEARNING	AD2498-21

Contact cobot_support@lincolnelectric.com for more details about this limited time offer.

Offer valid October 14, 2024 -December 31, 2024

*Savings based on limited time Lincoln Electric discount and no charge option incentive. Offer valid only with new Cooper cobot orders. Purchase orders must be received October 14, 2024 through December 31, 2024. Free access to the Cooper Cobot Academy is valid for 12 months from the date of the purchase order. Discount applied to base price only. Purchase may be subject to taxes and fees which are not covered by this offer. Offer may not be combined with any other sale, promotion, discount, code, coupon and/or offer. Offer valid for a limited time only, while supplies last, and may be discontinued at any time. This offer is only adult in the continental 48 United States and Canada. Returns of any portion of the purchase will require equal forfeiture of offer or amount equal to offer. Void where prohibited. VAT may be applied to full value of the cobot. Eligibility for offer is subject to Lincoln Electric's sole discretion. Exclusions may apply. No cash value. Additional terms & conditions, including an End-User License Agreement, can be found at LincolnElectric.com.

CUSTOMER ASSISTANCE POLICY

The business of Lincoln Electric is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, automated welding systems, consumables, and cutting equipment. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers, who are experts in their fields, and to exceed their expectations. On occasion, purchasers may ask Lincoln Electric for information or technical information about their use of our products. Our employees respond to inquiries to the best of their ability based on information and specifications provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have concerning the application. Our employees, however, are not in a position to verify the information provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have concerning the application. Our employees, however, are not in a position to verify the information for the particular weldment, or to provide engineering advice in relation to a specific Situation or application. Accordingly, Lincoln Electric does not warrant or guarantee or assume any liability with respect to such information or communications. Moreover, the provision of such information or technical information does not create, expand, or alter any warranty on our products. Any express or implied warranty that might arise from the information or technical information, any warranty or guerantee similar warranty is specifically disclaimed. Lincoln Electric is a responsive manufacturer, but the definition of specification, and use of specific sold by Lincoln Electric is old by Within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Lincoln Electric affect the results obtained in applying these types of fabrication methods and service requirements.

LEA-112624TM1-01

© Lincoln Global Inc. All Rights Reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. www.lincolnelectric.com/automation